NFC Antenna Module
近場通訊天線模組
INTRODUCTION 產品介紹
當機構中的金屬面靠近環形天線時，金屬面上產生的渦電流會降低天線的電感值及 Q 值，應用此一近場通訊天
線模組可隔離機構中金屬對環形天線的影響。
The benefit of this NFC antenna module is to shield the loop antenna against the influence of metal
environment. If metal is placed very close to the antenna, the alternating magnetic field generates eddy
currents in the metal and following the inductance and quality factor is decreased.

近場通訊天線模組
STRUCTURE 結構
PART NUMBER SYSTEM  編碼系統
    NFEC   1028
流水號碼
Product Series Code 產品系列碼
NFC Antenna Module
近場通訊天線模組
NFEC Series 系列
Characteristics 電器特性
Part Number
產品料號
Dimensions
邊長
L×W 長×寬
(mm)
Ferrite Sheet
Thickness
鐵氧體貼片厚度
(mm)
Total
Thickness
總厚度
(mm)
Inductance With
Metal Impact
緊鄰金屬面電感值
@13.56MHz (µH)
Q With Metal
Impact
緊鄰金屬面 Q 值
@13.56MHz
Operating
Temperature
Range (℃)
操作溫度範圍
NFEC1028 50×40 0.16 0.4 1.29 (Typ.) 37 (Typ.) -40 to +85
NFEC1029
50×30 0.08 0.32 1.25 (Typ.) 35 (Typ.) -40 to +85
NFEC1036 53.95×28.45 0.12 0.29 0.89 (Typ.) 32 (Typ.) -40 to +85
NFEC1041 89×11 0.08 0.15 0.57 (Typ.) 29 (Typ.) -40 to +85
NFEC1042 61×61 0.08 0.19 0.8 (Typ.) 31 (Typ.) -40 to +85
NFEC1043 75×49 0.1 0.344 2.4 (Typ.) 41 (Typ.) -40 to +85
 Customizing 0.1, 0.2
＊TEST EQUIPMENT: E4991A MATERIAL ANALYZER    量測儀器：E4991A 材料分析儀
Inductance vs. Frequency Q vs. Frequency
1 10 100
Freq (MHz)
-2E-005
-1E-005
0
1E-005
2E-005
L
(H
)
L=1.6µH
1 10 100
Freq (MHz)
0